
 2023 Walk Schedule 8/15/2023

2023 

Walks M/F Community Walk# Location Cost Walk LD Email Address Registrar Registrar Email

26-Jan M Hayes Praise 2231

Wells Springs 

Retreat Center $180 Gordon Katzul
gordonkatzul@gmail.com

John 

Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

2-Mar M Concho Country 2203

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Scott White scottwhite201@yahoo.com

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

2-Mar W NWSA 7 Camp Capers $235 Mitzie Katerndahl mitziedahl@gmail.com

Cathy 

Carroll lvnlife4god@yahoo.com

23-Mar W Care Bexar 124

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $260 Taryn Brooks taryn@finetexashomes.com

Annie 

Flores flores.annie@att.net

23-Mar W Hayes Praise 2232

Wells Springs 

Retreat Center $180 Tiffany Hodge tiffany.hodge79@gmail.com

John 

Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

20-Apr M Koinonia #10

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $250 Patrick Cleary cleary.patrick@sbcglobal.net

Debbie 

Pruett

debbiepruett07@yahoo.

com

27-Apr M Windmill Camp Zephyr $240 Richard Webb uroot_78102@yahoo.com

Danny 

Denson danny@densonlls.com

18-May M New Life 212

Wells Springs 

Retreat Center $141 Pops Rodriguez popspr64@gmail.com

Laine 

Fichter

NLECRegistrar@gmail.

com

22-Jun W Brush Country BC#4

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $285 Melody Lawrence

melodylawrence48@yahoo.c

om

Joett 

Morrison

dannyandjoettmorrison

@gmail.com

13-Jul W Concho Country 2204

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Tammy Jones tljones107@gmail.com

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

10-Aug M Hayes Praise 2233

Wells Springs 

Retreat Center $180 Josh Ray joshuaowenray@gmail.com

John 

Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net

10-Aug M NWSA 8

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $275 Gary Hill gary@ghengrllc.com

Cathy 

Carroll lvnlife4god@yahoo.com

17-Aug M Concho Country 2205

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Todd Smith Toddsmith_22@icloud.com

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

14-Sep M Care Bexar 125

Light on the 

Hill at Mount 

Wesley $260 Patrick Flores patrick.lc@att.net

Grant 

Pruin gepruin@gmail.com
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28-Sep `W Koinonia

5-Oct W Windmill Camp Zephyr $240 Leanne Fox leannefox@yahoo.com

Glenda 

Martin

mama_g_123@yahoo.c

om

19-Oct M Hill Country 67 Kerwin Overby kirwino@df.cpa

Clay 

Corder clayc@df.cpa

26-Oct W Concho Country 2206

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Lesli Nolan leslichd@yahoo.com

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

2-Nov W Hayes Praise 2234

Wells Springs 

Retreat Center $180 Myra Zumwalt myra.zumwalt@gmail.com

John 

Dulski ddulski1@verizon.net
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